
Company Representative Address Phone Fax Email

Allstate Insurance Tina Tower Suite 125 - 4639 Manhattan Road SE Calgary, AB T2G 4B3 403-974-8716 403-974-8757 ttower@assistplus.ca

AMA Katie Llazani 4700-17 Ave SW Calgary, AB T3E 0E3 403-727-3307 403-246-3170 katie.llazani@ama.ab.ca

AMA Doreen Hernandez 11220 - 109 Street, Edmonton, AB   T2G 2T6 780-474-8764 780-477-5149 doreen.hernandez@ama.ab.ca

Aviva Will Ward 211 Pritchard Road Hamilton, ON L8W 0B4 1866-692-8482 EXT. 49877 1866-805-8585 will.ward@aviva.com

Aviva Laura Clinton 211 Pritchard Road Hamilton, ON L8W 0B4 1866-692-8482 ext. 49816 1866-805-8585 laura.clinton@aviva.com

Aviva Bob Aird 1125 Howe Street, Suite 1100, Vancouver BC, V6Z 2Y6 604-643-7243 604-688-2656 bob.aird@aviva.com

Certas Terry Jenkins PO Box 7065, Stn A Mississaua, ON 905-750-5093 800-403-4457 terry.jenkins@dgig.ca

Desjardins Halyna Demkiw 905-306-5252 ext. 4513135 905-306-4551 halyna.demkiw@dgig.ca

Economical Kevin Kelln 700, 322-11 Ave SW Calgary, AB T2R0C5 403-262-4558 EXT. 61149 403-265-0704 kevin.kelln@economical.com

Federated Philip Wong 2443 Pegasus Rd NE, Calgary AB, T2E 8C3 403-769-3718 403-254-8806 philip.wong@federated.ca

Intact (Auto) Deepak Singh 1200, 321 6th Ave SW Calgary, AB T2P 4W7 403-231-1300 ext. 81216 403-262-8380 deepak.singh@intact.net

Intact (Casualty) Colleen Beatty 1200, 321 6th Ave SW Calgary, AB T2P 4W7 403-231-1300 ext. 81478 403-262-8380 colleen.beatty@intact.net

Intcat (property) Shauna Hanson 1200, 321 6th Ave SW Calgary, AB T2P 4W7 403-231-1300 ext. 81267 403-262-8380 shauna.hanson@intact.net

Peace Hills Gail Fisher #1400, 645 - 7th Avenue SW | Calgary, AB | T2P 4G8 1800-372-9295 403-266-7266 GFisher@phgic.com

Personal Laura Goulden 3 Robert Speck Parkway, Mississauga, On L5A 4K7 1-866-525-5007 ext4513814

RSA/Unifund Matthew Putos 2225 Erin Mills Parkway | Suite 1000 | Mississauga, ON | L5K 2S9 647-776-9435 1800-450-9585 matthew.putos@rsagroup.ca

Sovereign General Douglas Choy 1400-1095 West Pender Street Vancouver, BC V6E 2M6 604-602-8335 douglas.choy@sovgen.com

Statefarm Terry Jenkins PO Box 7065, Stn A Mississaua, ON 905-750-5093 800-403-4457 terry.jenkins@dgig.ca

TD Insurance Sean Roach 10025-102A Avenue NW 23rd Floor Edmonton, AB T5J 2Z2 780-638-9308 780-420-2346 Sean.Roach@tdinsurance.com

The Co-operators Karen Chrapko 5550 1st Street SW Calgary, AB T2H 0C8 1877-682-5246 877-221-7411 Karen_Chrapko@cooperators.ca

Wawanesa Lauren Marin 600, 708-11th Ave SW Calgary, AB T2R 0E4 403-536-9407 403-265-6870 laurenmarin@wawanesa.com

Wawanesa Valentina Marjanovich Suite #100, 8657-51 Ave Edmonton, AB T6E 6A8 780-643-7417 780-469-5777 vmarjanovich@wawanesa.com

Wawanesa Jennifer Berger Suite #100, 8657-51 Ave Edmonton, AB T6E 6A8 780-643-3651 780-469-5777 jberger@wawanesa.com
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